
 

 

Magnet Signing Day Events INFO 
 

Please note: Some schools will hold signing day events after the April 10 deadline. Please 

remember that to ensure a magnet seat you must respond to an offer by April 10, 2015 

regardless of campus signing events. 

School Coordinator Signing Day 
Dates/Times 

Arabic Immersion School 
713-556-8940 

Mahassen Ballouli 
mballoul@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 5:30-
7:30pm 

Askew 
281-368-2100 

Scott Bounds 
sbounds@houstonisd.org 

April 10 at 9am & 
5:30pm 

Austin 
713-924-1600 

Christina Trejo 
ctrejo@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 4:00-
6:00pm 

BCM @ Ryan 
713-942-1932 

Joanna Garcia 
jgarcia7@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Bell 
281-983-2800 

Inocencia Gonzales 
igonzale@houstonisd.org 

April 16 from 
10:00am -6:00pm 

Bellaire 
713-295-3704 

Amanda O’Leary 
aoleary@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 6:30-
7:30pm 

Berry 
713-696-2700 

Yadira Suriano 
ysuriano@houstonisd.org 

April 18 from 9:00-
11:00am 

Black 
713-613-2505 

Katelyn Riley 
kriley3@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:00-
7:00pm 

Blackshear 
713-226-2685 

Madelyn Traylor 
mtraylor@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 5:00-
7:00pm 

Bruce 
713-226-4560 

Craig Landwehr 
clandweh@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 4:00-
6:00pm  

Burbank 
713-696-2690 

Enedith Silerio 
esilerio@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 4:30-
5:30pm 

Burbank MS 
713-696-2740 

Frances Cortina 
fcortina@houstonisd.org 

April 2 from 5:00-
6:30pm 

Burrus 
713-867-5180 

Guadalupe Padilla 
gpadill1@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 4:00-
6:30pm 

Carnegie 
713-732-3690 

Jane Schulz 
jschulz1@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 6:00-
7:30pm 

Carrillo 
713-924-1870 

Aurora DeLuna 
adeluna1@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 4:00-
6:00pm 

Challenge ECHS 
713-664-9712 

Manuel Deleon 
mdeleon6@houstonisd.org 

April 2 from 5:30-
7:30pm 
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Chavez 
713-495-6950 

Claudia Cardenas 
ccarden2@houstonisd,org 

April 7 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Clifton 
713-613-2516 

Terry Lentz 
tlentz@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 5:30-
7:30pm 

Codwell 
713-732-3580 

Aiesha Odutayo 
aodutayo@houstonisd.org 

April 6 from 4:00-
6:00pm 

Cook 
713-636-6040 

Jacqueline Whitaker 
jwhitake@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 4:30-
6:00pm 

Cornelius 
713-845-7405 

Joanna Harrison 
jharris7@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:30-
7:30pm 

Crespo 
713-845-7492 

Eugene Ramirez 
eramire2@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:30-
6:30pm 

Davis 
713-226-4900 

Halee Porter 
hporter2@houstonisd.org 

April 10 from 6:00-
7:30pm 

De Zavala 
713-924-1888 

Victoria Orozco Martinez 
vorozcom@houstonisd.org 

April 1 from 1:00-
2:30pm 

DeBakey 
713-741-2410 

Laura Zamora 
lzamora1@houstonisd.org 

April 1 from 6:00-
7:30pm 

Durham 
713-612-2527 

Amelia Roman Angeles 
aromanan@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 6:00-
7:00pm 

East ECHS 
713-847-4809 

Jasmine Giron 
jgiron@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 4:00-
6:30pm 

Elrod 
713-778-3330 

Martha Vanegas 
mvanegas@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 4:30-
6:30pm 

Energy  
713-802-4620 

Jenna Moon 
jmoon2@houstonisd.org 

April 1 from 6:30-
8:00pm 

Fleming  
713-671-4170 

Willie Smith III 
wsmithII@houstonisd.org 

April 24 from 5:00-
7:00pm 

Fondren 
713-778-3360 

Melodye Montgomery 
mmontgom@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Furr 
713-675-1118 

Fredalina Pieri 
fpieri@houstonisd.org 

April 25 from 
10:00am-1:00pm 

Garden Oaks 
713-696-2930 

Laura Aasletten 
laaslett@houstonisd.org 

April 2 from 9:00-
1:00pm 

Garden Villas 
713-845-7484 

Dontee Lewis 
dlewis5@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 4:00-
6:00pm 

Gregory-Lincoln 
713-942-1400 

Cheryl Jones 
cjones13@houstonisd.org 

April 1 from 4:30-
6:00pm 
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Houston Acad. Int'l Studies 
713-942-1430 

Raul Saldivar 
rsaldiv1@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 6:00-
7:00pm 

Hamilton 
713-802-4725 

Maggie Trendell 
mtrendel@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Hartman 
713-845-7435 

Donna Dickson White 
ddickson@houstonisd.org 

April 10 from 
9:00am-5:00pm 

Harvard 
713-867-5210 

Jennifer Moore 
jmoore3@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 4:00-
6:00pm 

Helms 
713-867-5130 

Delores Perejonlasheras 
dperjon@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 4:30-
7:30pm 

Herod 
713-778-3315 

Todd Paulus 
tpaulus@houstoisd.org 

April 7 from 8:30-
10:30am 

Herrera 
713-696-2800 

Melody Vizi 
mvizi@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 9:00-
10:00am 

Hogg 
713-802-4700 

Laura Glaab 
lglabb@houstonisd.org 

April 9, 2015 

Horn 
713-295-5264 

Cathy McCleskey 
cmcclesk@houstonisd.org 

N/A 

HSLECJ 
713-867-5100 

Felicia Bovell 
fbovell@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 
5:00pm-7:00pm 

HSPVA 
713-942-1960 

Marian Mabry 
mmabry1@houstonisd.org 

April 6 from 6:00-
7:30pm 

Johnston 
713-726-3616 

Gary Leger 
gleger@houstonisd.org 

No Signing Day 

Jones HS - Futures 
713-733-1111 

Melanie Martinez 
mmarti96@houstonisd.org 

April 18 from 
10:00-12:00pm 

Kashmere 
713-631-2185 

Ginger Scott 
gscott1@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 
8:00am-4:00pm 

Kolter 
713-726-3630 

Kevin Anderson 
kanders2@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 5:30-
6:30pm 

Lamar 
713-522-5960 

Penelope Tschirhart 
ptschirh@houstonisd.org 

April 13, 14, 15 or 
20, 21, 22 

Lanier 
713-942-1900 

Camedra Jefferson 
cjeffers@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Lantrip 
713-924-1670 

Lisa Green 
lgreen13@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 5:00-
7:00pm 

Lockhart 
713-942-1950 

Dennis Jackson 
djacks14@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 6:00-
7:30pm 
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Long 
713-778-3380 

Will Rice 
wrice@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:30-
7:30pm 

Longfellow 
713-295-5268 

Andrea Pennington 
apenin1@houstonisd.org 

April 2 from 5:30-
7:00pm 

Lovett 
713-295-5258 

Cara Boynton 
cboynton@houstonisd.org 

April 1 from 6:00-
7:30pm 

MacGregor 
713-942-1990 

Maria Brewer 
mbrewer@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:00-
7:00pm 

Mandarin Chinese 
713-295-5276 

Ginny Liang 
gliang@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Marshall 
713-226-2600 

Shelby Lenderman 
slenderm@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 5:30-
6:30pm 

Milby 
713-928-7401 

Karla Garcia 
kgarcia@houstonisd.org 

April 11 from 9:00-
12:00pm 

Mickey Leeland CPA 
  713-226-2668 

Ali Abdin 
aabdin@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 4:30-
6:30pm @ Attucks  

North ECHS 
713-696-6168 

Ida Carter 
icarter@houstonisd.org 

April 2 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Oak Forest 
713-613-2536 

Patricia Shepherd 
pshepher@houstonisd.org 

April 9 @ 9:30am 

Parker 
713-726-3634 

Carol Kehlenbrink 
ckehlenb@houstonisd.org 

April 7 @ 8:30 am 

Patterson 
713-943-5750 

Eileen Hennessy 
ehenness@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:30-
7:30pm 

Pershing 
713-295-5240 

Rachel Burgan 
rburgan@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 5:30-
7:00pm 

Pin Oak 
713-295-6500 

Cindy Cook 
ccook1@houstonisd.org 

April 30 from 5:30-
7:30pm 

Poe 
713-535-3780 

Sara Williams 
swillia2@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 8:30-
11:00am 

Pugh 
713-671-3820 

Lindsey Johnson 
ljohns62@houstonisd.org 

No Signing Day 

Reagan 
713-865-4400 

Alison Hutcheson 
ahutches@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 4:30-
6:00pm 

Red 
713-726-3638 

Judy Douglass 
jdoulga1@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:00-
7:00pm 

Revere 
713-917-3500 

Alyssa Cannon 
acannon@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 5:00-
6:30pm 
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River Oaks 
713-942-1460 

Andrea Williams 
awillia8@houstonisd.org 

April 10 from 8:30-
9:30am 

Roberts 
713-295-5272 

Joyce Ballard 
jballard@houstonisd.org 

N/A 

Roosevelt 
713-696-2820 

Engeline Trevino 
etrevino@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:30-
6:30pm 

Ross  
713-226-4550 

Emily Medrano 
emedrano@houstonisd.org 

April 17 from 2:00-
4:00pm 

Scarborough 
713-613-2200 

Nadine Ghosn 
nghosn@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 8:30-
10:30am 

Scroggins 
713-671-4130 

Nina Taylor 
ntaylor1@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:30-
7:30pm 

Sharpstown Int’l. 
713-778-3440 

Donya Gay 
dgay@houstonisd.org 

April 6 from 5:00-
7:00pm 

Sinclair  
713-867-5161 

Evan Grossman 
egrossma@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

South ECHS 
713-732-3623 

Efrem Pierce 
epierce@houstonisd.org 

April 1 & 10  from 
6:00-8:00pm         
@ HCC South  

Sterling 
713-991-0510 

Horace Kenney 
hkenney@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 5:30-
6:30pm 

Stevenson 
713-943-5700 

Alexis Brown 
abrown22@houstonisd.org 

April 6 from 5:00-
7:000pm 

T.H. Rogers 
713-917-3565 

Tra’ Lassiter 
xlassite@houstonisd.org 

Elem: April 1, 2015                                  
Middle: April 2, 
2015 

The Rice School 
713-349-1800 

Doris Rios 
drios@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 9:00-
12:00pm 

The Rusk School 
713-226-4543 

Ramona Pierre 
rpierre1@houstonisd.org 

April 2 from 5:30-
7:30pm 

Travis 
713-802-4790 

Anne White 
awhite8@houstonisd.org 

April 8 @ 1:00pm 

Twain 
713-295-5230 

Janelle Wade 
jwade@houstonisd.org 

N/A 

Valley West 
713-773-6151 

Erica Rudolph 
erudolph@houstonisd.org 

April 1 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Wainwright 
713-613-2550 

William Fletcher 
wfletche@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 5:30-
7:00pm 
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Waltrip 
713-688-1361 

Barbara White 
bwhite3@houstonisd.org 

April 1 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Washington 
713-692-5947 

Kathleen Moreland 
kmorelan@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 2:00-
4:00pm             
April 8 from 4:00-
6:00pm 

Welch 
713-778-3300 

Laura Sadler 
lsadler@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 
5:00pm-6:30pm 

Westside 
281-920-8000 

Chelsea Gumm 
cgumm@houstonisd.org 

April 8 from 4:00-
6:30pm 

Wharton 
713-535-3771 

Melina Doig 
mdoig@houstonisd.org 

April 10 from 8:30-
3:30pm 

Whidby 
713-746-8170 

Priscilla Chavera 
pchavera@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 3:30-
5:00pm 

Williams 
713-696-2600 

Zanovia Gatson 
zgatson@houstonisd.org 

April 9 from 5:00-
6:30pm 

Wilson 
713-942-1470 

Krystal McGuire 
kmcguire@houstonisd.org 

April 11 from 9:00-
11:00am 

Windsor Village 
713-726-3642 

Linda Chess  
lchess@houstonisd.org 

April 7 from 6:00-
8:00pm 

Yates 
713-748-5400 

Theodore Irving 
tirving2@houstonisd.org 

April 29 from 4:30-
6:30pm 

YWCPA 
713-778-3440 

Aisley Adams 
aadams4@houstonisd.org 

April 11 from 9:00-
12:00pm 
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